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

landmark realty Lovely Open Concept! With single attached garage. 
Very good size for a starter home, has 3 bedrooms and 
3 baths, a fireplace on main floor to make your winter 

days more cozy. $219,900

1277 SQ. FT. TWO STOREY!!!
$324,900 in Anders! Lots of upgrades!! Single home with 
double attached garage has 4 bdrms and 3 baths less than 

10 mins to hospital, shopping, RDC, downtown, schools and 
recreation area (Collicutt). In excellent condition. $324,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2-4 PM
4 ALLAN STREET

ONLY MINUTES TO AMENITIES!!!

You can see plain as day that 
the fixer-upper you have your 
eye on is in need of some major 
roof repairs. Should you save a 
few hundred bucks and skip 
the home inspection? The only 
intelligent answer: not on your 
life! 

It’s what you can’t see
The home inspection will bring 
to light any issues with the 
property that are out of sight. 
While not every problem that 
turns up will be a deal breaker, 
some of them might. What if the 
house has a termite problem or 
cracks in the foundation? Such 
issues should probably send you 
running the other way. But even 
the smaller problems are worth 
knowing about, as they’ll allow 
you more bargaining power 
when negotiating a price for the 
home. 

What’s covered?
While outbuildings, pools 
and cosmetic features aren’t 
generally reviewed during the 
home inspection, the essentials 
will be analyzed. This includes:

• The lot the house rests on
• Exterior walls 
• The foundation
• Roof and roof components

Home inspection: a crucial 
step in the purchase process

• The electrical system
• The plumbing
• Insulation 
• Heating and cooling systems
• The basement, garage and 
attic

The home inspection isn’t a 
perfect shield against every 

unexpected problem, but it 
does give buyers a good sense 
of what they can expect. Your 
house is probably the biggest 
purchase you’ll make in your 
lifetime; please, protect your 
financial future and hire a home 
inspector. It’s the best way to 
safeguard your investment.
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OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY 
SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE 

COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart 
at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

22 ADDINGTON DRIVE 
1220 sq ft fully finished Bi-
Level with 4 bdrms, 3 full 
baths, underslab heat in bsmt & 
24x24 garage. Features vaulted 
ceiling, gas fireplace, large 
kitchen. Fully fenced and nicely 
landscaped with RV parking.

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$469,900 NEW 
PRICE!

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME WITH A WALK-OUT BASEMENT!

$379,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, SEPT. 23, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

Terrific West Park Location! 
5 bdrms.,3 bath home, complete with 26X26 
garage,fully fenced yard plus mature fruit 
trees.

Welcome to a LifeStyle! 
“Condominium Living.” 2 bdrm.,1 bath 
Condo. Complete with all the Bells & 
Whistles.

3409 55 AVENUE1115 31 JAMIESON AVE

NEW PRICE! 

$164,000 $319,000

4912 - 56 AVENUE, INNISFAIL

NEW LISTING! 

$460,000

Revenue Property at It’s Finest!
4 -p l e x .  I n n i s f a i l  B eau t y.    2001 
Construction,  4 Cornered Bi-Level Style, 2 
bed units.  Rental Income is $3350 Monthly.

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
View our complete listings at
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